

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11202/2022

Ghasi Lal Bunkar S/o Late Shri Rewad Mal Bunkar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vinit Sharma for Mr. V.K. Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

28/11/2022

Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner submits that the arguing counsel is not available today.

As a last chance, list on 05.12.2022.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/46

सत्यमेव जयते