

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11202/2022

Ghasi Lal Bunkar S/o Late Shri Rewad Mal Bunkar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

15/12/2023

1. Matter comes up on an application for early listing of the writ petition.
2. Application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein.
3. List on 17.01.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

MR/206