

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11202/2022

Ghasi Lal Bunkar S/o Late Shri Rewad Mal Bunkar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.D. Meena

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

18/05/2026

प्रकरण वास्ते सुनवाई जुलाई, 2026 के द्वितीय सप्ताह में सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

MANOJ ADWANI/135